14 SETTEMBRE 2024
Fast Cross 2024
Pos. Nbr. Rider

1 20 ARANDA Greg

2 141 DESPREY Maxime

3 211 LAPUCCI Nicholas

4 161 OSTLUND Alvin

5 19 PHILIPPAERTS David

6 75 HILLJosh

7 951 SURRATT Ryan W.

8 121 CHIODI Alessio

9 110 PUCCINELLI Matteo
10 137 DESIDERIO Nikolas
11 974 TAMAI Mario

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals

These data/results cannot be reproduced, stored and/or transmitted in whole or in part by any manner of electronic,

Clerk of the Course : Fabio Rotini

ARSAGO SEPRIO
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Nat.

FRA
FRA
ITA
SWE
ITA
USA
USA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA

MX1 - Time Practice Gr 2

Classification

Fed. Team Motorcycle

Yamaha
Yamaha
Kawasaki
Honda
Kawasaki
Stark Varg
Honda
Yamaha
Honda
Honda

Honda

Laps

10
13
11
12
11
12
13
10
12
10
13

Best time

52.022
52.671
53.449
54.177
55.071
55.134
55.511
55.820
56.065
56.418
56.607

Race start: 14/09/2024 15:45:09

Posting Time: 16:01

Arsago Seprio, Saturday 14 September 2024

mechanical,

photocopying,

recording,

Inlap Diff first

6 -
10 00.649
7 01.427
5 02.155
7 03.049
2 03.112
10 03.489
9 03.798
11 04.043
3 04.396
4 04.585

Diff prev.

00.649
00.778
00.728
00.894
00.063
00.377
00.309
00.245
00.353
00.189

Avg.

76,122
75,184
74,089
73,094
71,907
71,825
71,337
70,942
70,632
70,190
69,956

Race finish: 14/09/2024 16:01:14

Time limit for protest expires 30" after publication of the results

broadcasting or otherwise now known
or herein after developed without the previous express consent by the copyright owner, except for reproduction in daily press and regular printed publications on sale to the public within 60 days
of the event related to those data/results and always provided that copyright symbol appears together as follows below.

Chief Timekeeper : Maurio Santamaria
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