ARSAGO SEPRIO 14 SETTEMBRE 2024

mamtimina





Fast Cross 2024

MX1 - Time Practice Gr 2

Classification

Pos.	Nbr.	Rider	Nat.	Fed.	Team	Motorcycle	Laps	Best time	In lap	Diff first	Diff prev.	Avg.
1	20	ARANDA Greg	FRA			Yamaha	10	52.022	6	-	-	76,122
2	141	DESPREY Maxime	FRA			Yamaha	13	52.671	10	00.649	00.649	75,184
3	211	LAPUCCI Nicholas	ITA			Kawasaki	11	53.449	7	01.427	00.778	74,089
4	161	OSTLUND Alvin	SWE			Honda	12	54.177	5	02.155	00.728	73,094
5	19	PHILIPPAERTS David	ITA			Kawasaki	11	55.071	7	03.049	00.894	71,907
6	75	HILL Josh	USA			Stark Varg	12	55.134	2	03.112	00.063	71,825
7	951	SURRATT Ryan W.	USA			Honda	13	55.511	10	03.489	00.377	71,337
8	121	CHIODI Alessio	ITA			Yamaha	10	55.820	9	03.798	00.309	70,942
9	110	PUCCINELLI Matteo	ITA			Honda	12	56.065	11	04.043	00.245	70,632
10	137	DESIDERIO Nikolas	ITA			Honda	10	56.418	3	04.396	00.353	70,190
11	974	TAMAI Mario	ITA			Honda	13	56.607	4	04.585	00.189	69,956

Race start: 14/09/2024 15:45:09 Race finish: 14/09/2024 16:01:14

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals $% \left\{ 1,2,\ldots,n\right\}$

Posting Time: 16:01

Time limit for protest expires 30' after publication of the results

These data/results cannot be reproduced, stored and/or transmitted in whole or in part by any manner of electronic, mechanical, photocopying, recording, broadcasting or otherwise now known or herein after developed without the previous express consent by the copyright owner, except for reproduction in daily press and regular printed publications on sale to the public within 60 days of the event related to those data/results and always provided that copyright symbol appears together as follows below.

Clerk of the Course : Fabio Rotini Chief Timekeeper : Maurio Santamaria